
North McLean County Water District 
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RATES AND CHARGES 

B. DEPOSITS: 

All Customers 

C. METER-CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES: 

5/8 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter 
1 Inch Meter 
1 Yz Inch Meter 
2 Inch Meter 

D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES: 

CA i::llEO 

DEC 0 1 2019 
SE~\~6~~KOYMPusuc 

MISSION 

$75.00 

$660.50 
$828.54 

$1 ,966.93 
$2,091 .32 

Re-connection Charge 
Re-connection Charge (After Hours) 
Late Payment Penalty (Bills unpaid after the 10th of the month following the month meter read) 
Service Call/Investigation 

$50.00 (I) 
70.00 (N) 
10% 

45.00 (N) 
60.00 

100.00 
Actual Cost 
Actual Cost 

20.00 

Service Call/Investigation (After Hours) 
Cut Lock 
Damage to Lid or Meter Equipment 
Meter Relocate with or without a road bore 
Meter Re-Read Charge 

*NOTE: Regular working hours for the utility's Maintenance Staff is 6:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. Monday 
through Friday, excluding holidays. Upon customer request, and subject to availability of 
Maintenance Staff, services may be performed outside regular working hours at the after-hours rate. 
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BY Al/TllORI l'Y OF ORDER OF TllE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. _________ DATED _____ _ 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Gwen R. Pinson 
Executive Director 
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