		FOR McLean County, Ke	FOR McLean County, Kentucky	
		County, Town or		
		P.S.C. KY. NO	1	
	4. A. *	3 rd Revised SHEET NO.	2	
No	rth McLean County Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.		
	(Name of Utility)			
		2 nd Revised SHEET NO.	2	
	RATES A	AND CHARGES		
В.	DEPOSITS:	Y = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	***************************************	
	All Customers		\$75.00	
		CANCELLE		
C.	METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES:	DEC 0 1 2019		
	•	DEC 0 1 2019		
	5/8 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter 1 Inch Meter	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	\$660.50 \$828.54	
	1 ½ Inch Meter	- MINISSION	\$1,966.93	
	2 Inch Meter		\$2,091.32	
D.	SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES:			
			#50.00 (I	
	Re-connection Charge Re-connection Charge (After Hours)		\$50.00 (I 70.00 (I	
	Late Payment Penalty (Bills unpaid after the 10	O th of the month following the month meter r	ead) 10%	
	Service Call/Investigation		45.00 (t	
	Service Call/Investigation (After Hours) Cut Lock		100.00	
	Damage to Lid or Meter Equipment		Actual Cost	
	Meter Relocate with or without a road bore		Actual Cost	
	Meter Re-Read Charge		20.00	
	NOTE: Regular working hours for the utility's	Maintenance Staff is 6;30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m	n. Monday	
t	hrough Friday, excluding holidays. Upon	customer request, and subject to avai	lability of	
, r	Maintenance Staff, services may be performed o	outside regular working nours at the after-no	urs rate.	
DATE OF ISSUE July 1, 2019				
Month / Date / Year			KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
DATE EFFECTIVE August 1, 2019			Gwen R. Pinson	
	Wonth / Date / Year	Executive Director		
ISSUED	BY Kell H. Hy (Signature of Officer)	- Swen R. 7	unson	
TITLE	Chairman	EFFECTIVE		
		8/1/2019		
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NODATED			CTION 9 (1)	
IN CAS	E NODATED	Miles Annie An		